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206
210
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205
208
218
214
212
201

401
419
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Niclas Blomkvist
Mikael Nyrénen
Joel Uhr

Albin Olsson
Tobias Oravamaki
Oskar Rosén

Oskar Rosén
Elias Nordqvist
Patrik Asberg
Anders Blomberg
Linus Andersson
Dan Olsson

Patrik Asberg
Henrik Olsson
Mikael Oberg

Per Olsson

André Hermansson
Tom Larsson

Emma Welin
Linnea Holmdahl
Lina Zetterstréom

Pernilla Sterner Olsson

Angelica Johansson
Oliwia Eiserman

Emma Welin
Isabelle Persson
Hanna Granvik
Therese Léfgren
Linnea Larsson
Karin Kallstrém

Linus Uhr

Elly Lundberg

Tess Eriksson
Lowe Eriksson Glad

AMF Arsunda Folkrace 2022 2022-05-07

Arsunda Motorstadion
RESULTAT
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Omgang
Klubb / Anmaéalare 1 2 3 4 5 6
A - FINAL SENIORER
SMK Gavle v 7 7
Bergets MS 5 7 7
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport 7 7 7
AMF Arsunda 5 5 7
Gestrike RT Sundgrens Akeri AB 3 7 7
Gestrike RT 7 5 4
B - FINAL SENIORER
Gestrike RT 7 5 4
Gestrike RT 4 5 7
AMF Arsunda Sundgrens Akeri AB 5 4 4
Jarbo MK 4 7 5
AMF Arsunda 7 4 3
SMK Gavle 7 B 7v
C-FINAL SENIORER
AMF Arsunda Sundgrens Akeri AB 5 4 4
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport B 7 5
Fagersta MK 3v. 7 3
Ljusdals MS 4 4v 5
SHRA Avesta 4 5 4
Films MK Larssons Svets & SmideiUppsala 4 3 5
A - FINAL DAMER
Rasbo MK 2 7 5
Films MK 7 5 7
SMK Sala 4 3 7
SMK Gavle 7 7 3
AMF Arsunda 5 4 7v
Films MK 5 7 4
B - FINAL DAMER
Rasbo MK 2 7 5
AMF Arsunda 3 5 4
Gestrike RT 3 4 5
Gestrike RT 4 2 5
Films MK Larssons Svets & SmideiUppsala 5 3 2
Jarbo MK Team Svartflagg 7 5 S
A - FINAL JUNIORER
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport 7 7 7
Gestrike RT 7 7 7
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport 5 7 7
AMF Arsunda 3 5 7
v =Varning B =Brutit A = Aterbud S =Svart flagg
r =Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten

den 7 maj 2022 15:23
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Plac.
5 r416
6 417
1 416
2 411
3 407
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6 r 402
1 402
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3 r410
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5 413
6 408
1 410
2v 405
3 403
4 409

27
37
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22
29
18
31
24
10

17

Start. nr.

Gustav Grannas
Jesper Bjork

Gustav Grannas
Nora Bostrom
Ellen Hagstrom
Nicke Andersson
Texas Lind
William Lassbo

William Lassbo

Ebba Svensson

Stina Lundqvist
Emilia Falk

Emilia Westerlund
Neo Brundin Forsberg

Stina Lundgvist
Linus Goéransson
Wille Nordqvist
Amanda Bjork

Tommy Nylen
Adam Bergsman
Oscar Hagstrém
Niclas Gustavsson
Arvid Eriksson
Jonas Johansson
Aaron Blomkvist
Anders Eriksson-Glad
Douglas Eriksson
Robin Engstrom
Alexander Nordgvist
Olle Blomqvist
Marcus Dufstrém
Oskar Persson
Alexander Welin
Lars Eriksson

Viggo Forsberg
Jonas Norgren
Hans Oberg
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AMF Arsunda Folkrace 2022 2022-05-07

Arsunda Motorstadion

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

A - FINAL

Siljan Bil Racing Klubb

Films MK

B - FINAL

Siljan Bil Racing Klubb

Jarbo MK
AMF Arsunda
AMF Arsunda
SMK Gavle
Saters MK

C - FINAL
Saters MK
Gestrike RT
AMF Arsunda
SMK Gavle
AMF Arsunda
Gestrike RT

D - FINAL
AMF Arsunda
SMK Sala
Gestrike RT
Films MK

OVRIGA
AMF Arsunda
AMF Arsunda

AMF Arsunda / Team Lumek Motorsport nr. 22

Hedemora MK
AMF Arsunda

JUNIORER

JUNIORER

Team Lumek Motorsport

Bg Bildelar Borlange

JUNIORER

Team Lumek Motorsport

Team Lumek Motorsport

JUNIORER

Team Lumek Motorsport

SENIORER

Svérdsjo MK / Team Svartflagg nr. 586

Hofors MK
Sandvikens MK

AMF Arsunda / Team Lumek Motorsport nr. 22

AMF Arsunda
Gestrike RT
Gestrike RT
Grangarde RRC
AMF Arsunda
Osthammars MK
AMF Arsunda
Hofors MK
Hofors MK
Gestrike RT

v =Varning B
r = Runner Up E

= Brutit
= Ej Start

Bg Bildelar Borlange 4 5 5

5 7 4
4 5 5
4 2 5
7 3 4
3 3 5
5 3v 3
S 5 4
S 5 4
7 4 S
4 2
5 2 3
2 2 4
Bv 4v 5
4 2
3 5 B
4 4 B
B 4 3
5 2 5
3 5 4
7 3 2
5 1 5
7 B 4
5 S 5
1 5 4
2 5 3
5 3 2
7 3 B
2 4 3
3 2 3
3 B 4
1 3 3
3 4 B
4 3 B
2 2 2
2 4 B
2 4 B
A = Aterbud

T = Teknisk flagg

den 7 maj 2022 15:23
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= Svart flagg
= Utesluten
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Plac.

AMF Arsunda Folkrace 2022 2022-05-07

Start. nr.

11
6
41
9
20
5

216
207
209
211
217
202
204

Lennart Falk

Henrik Jonsson
Dennis Gustafsson
Andreas Stalehammar
Pontus Eriksson
Johan Blomkvist

Felicia Nygren
Sofie Jonsson
Ahlina Nordqvist
Cecilia Olsson
Julia Granvik
Elwira Olausson
Madelene Jerner

Arsunda Motorstadion
RESULTAT

Omgang
Klubb / Anmalare 1 2 3
OVRIGA SENIORER
SMK Gavle 3
Bollnds MK B 2 B
Vasteras MS Bv 2 S
Gestrike RT B
AMF Arsunda / Team Lumek Motorsport nr. 22 B
SMK Gavle
OVRIGA DAMER

Ljusdals MS B 4v 4
Bollnds MK 2 2 3
Gestrike RT 4 S 2
Ljusdals MS B E 3
Jarbo MK S 3
SMK Géavle 3v
AMF Arsunda B

v =Varning B = Brutit A = Aterbud S

r =Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U

den 7 maj 2022 15:23

www.raceman.nu

OO ONNW

O W wwo N

= Svart flagg
= Utesluten
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